
ORD# 2094-2014

CIP #: 690535 & 690536, Project Name: DRWP & HCWP UV Disinfection

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 9/11/2014

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 CDM Smith, Inc. Prime Tom Jedlinsky, P.E., P.S. 04-2473650 MAJ engineering / $486,727.02

8800 Lyra Drive, Suite 500 (614) 847-8340 4/2/16 consulting 54.67%

Columbus, OH 43240

2 CH2M Hill Engineers Inc. Sub (614) 825-6769 32-0100027 MAJ engineering / $242,619.84

1103 Schrock Rd. 1/7/15 consulting 27.25%

Columbus, OH 43229

3 Chester Engineers, Inc. Sub (614) 224-4419 20-2401674 MBE engineering / $45,469.75

88 E. Broad St. 5/1/15 consulting 5.11%

Columbus, OH 43215

4 PRIME AE Group, Inc. Sub (614) 839-0250 26-0546656 ASN engineering / $46,311.90 Architectural services. (DRWP)

3000 Corporate Exchange Dr., Ste. 600 2/5/16 consulting 5.20%

Columbus, OH 43231

5 Dynamix Engineering Ltd. Sub Gene Griffin 31-1536631 MBE engineering / $24,957.69 Mechanical engineering. (DRWP)

855 Grandview Ave., Floor 3 (614) 443-1178 9/12/16 consulting 2.80%

Columbus, OH 43215

6 Donahue IDEAS, LLC Sub Colleen Donahue, P.E. 06-1716807 FBE $23,066.53 Assist with specifications.  (DRWP)

2780 Airport Dr., Ste. 333 (614 )532-6771 3/27/16 2.59%

Columbus, OH 43219 $24,169.05

2.58%

7 Dynotec, Inc. Sub Tobias Iloka 31-1319961 MBE $21,123.73 Surveying.  (DRWP)

2931 E. Dublin-Granville Rd., Ste. 200 (614) 880-7320 3/4/15 2.37%

Columbus, OH 43231 $10,400.69

1.11%

8 MWH Americas Inc. Prime Tim A. Wolfe, PhD, PE 95-1878805 MAJ engineering / $566,716.28

20 S. 3rd St., Ste. 210 (614) 324-2220 2/13/16 consulting 60.51%

Columbus, OH 43215

9 ARCADIS US, Inc. Sub Sherri Hess 57-0373224 MAJ engineering / $280,303.03

100 E. Campus View Blvd., Ste. 200 (614) 985-9100 7/10/15 consulting 29.93%

Columbus, OH 43235

10

Advanced Engineering Consultants 

(AEC) Sub Lisa Huang, PhD, P.E. 31-1612308 FBE engineering / $10,904.29

1405 Dublin Rd. (614) 486-4778 5/30/16 consulting 1.16%

Columbus, OH 43215

11

CAD Concepts / CCI Engineering 

Services Sub Joyce Johnson 31-1390280 FBE engineering / $28,575.29

2323 W. Fifth Ave., Ste. 120 (614) 485-0670 11/8/14 consulting 3.05%

Columbus, OH 43204

12 Resource International, Inc. Sub Farah B. Majidzade 31-0669793 FBE engineering / $15,550.00

6350 Presidential Gateway (614) 823-4949 5/20/16 consulting 1.66%

Columbus, OH 43231

DRWP Total Contract Amount: $890,276.46

HCWP Total Contract Amount: $936,618.63

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,826,895.09

Approved:

Date:

 UV expertise during design and shall 

assist in the Ohio EPA permitting 

process.  (HCWP)

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Type of 

Work Contract Scope

Provide preliminary design for an 

Ultraviolet (UV) Disinfection system for 

the Dublin Road Water Plant.

Technical review, design management, 

detailed design services and bidding 

services, and engineering services during 

construction.  (DRWP)

Assist with structural engineering. 

(DRWP)

Assist with report services and during 

construction shall assist with PMIS and 

WAM/CMMS.  (HCWP)

engineering / 

consulting

Support the project team with site civil, 

surveying and cost estimating assistance.  

(HCWP)

engineering / 

consulting

Provide preliminary design for an 

Ultraviolet (UV) Disinfection system for 

the Hap Cremean Water Plant.

Aassist with plumbing, fire protection, 

and HVAC. (HCWP)

Provide CADD services for the project 

team. (HCWP)

Lead on geotechnical evaluations.  

(HCWP)

KMS

9/15/16


